CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Kim Son - Hors Doeuvres

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving

Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We

will provide the appropriate number of service items for your

meal.

HORS D OEUVRES
Fruit Tray (Small) $110
Cold Vegetarian Spring Rolls (Dozen) $25
Vegetarian Egg Rolls (Dozen) $25
Fruit Tray (Medium) $150
Fruit Tray (Large) $250
Shrimp Spring Rolls (Dozen) $25

Boiled shrimp and pork, vermicelli, bean sprouts and lettuce
rolled in rice paper. Served at room temperature with peanut
sauce.



Grilled Chicken Rolls (Dozen)

Grilled Beef Rolls (Dozen)

Grilled beef fajitas, lettuce, bean sprouts, pickled carrots and
cucumbers rolled in rice paper. Served with peanut sauce.

______ Grilled Pork Rolls (Dozen)

_______ Crab Puffs (Dozen)

______ Chicken Satays (Dozen)

_______Bacon Wrapped Scallop (Dozen)

______ Crab stuffed Mini Mushrooms (Dozen)

______Mini Crab Cake (Dozen)

_______Shrimp & Scallop Canapes (Dozen)
Beef Carpaccio Crostini (Dozen)
Pearls Mozzarella Skewered (Dozen)

________Prosciutto Melon Cheese Spike (Dozen)
Brie Bacon Crostini (Dozen)

Beef Satay (Dozen)

Marinated beef skewered, grilled to perfection, and topped with
peanuts and scallions, served with coconut peanut sauce.

Pan Fried Dumplings (Dozen)

$35

$40

$35

$25

$35

$40

$30

$40

$30

$30

$25

$25

$25

$35

$25



Sweet Rice Patties (Dozen)
_______Imperial Egg Rolls (Dozen)
________Honey Glazed Chicken (Dozen)
_______Honey Glazed Shrimp (Dozen)

Shrimp Brochette (Dozen)

DESSERTS

Assorted Cookies (Each)

BEVERAGES

_______Coke (Bottled)
_______ Diet Coke (Bottled)
_______Sprite (Bottled)
_____ Bottled Water

Iced Tea (Gallon)

Served with cups, ice, straws, lemons and sweeteners

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either

fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$25

$25

$25

$30

$25

$1.5

$2.95

$2.95

$1.75

$1.75

$12

$0



China Rental $5

(per person) All China needed for service, glassware and linen
napkin.

Additional Server Time $25
(per server) In addition to the 4 already purchased.

Bar Set Up Fee - Disposable $1

Includes ice, cups and bar set-ups when the host provides the
beer, wine and or other beverages. Priced per person.



