

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

Kim Son - Hors Doeuvres

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	
Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
HORS D OEUVRES	
Fruit Tray (Small)	\$110
Cold Vegetarian Spring Rolls (Dozen)	\$25
Vegetarian Egg Rolls (Dozen)	\$25
Fruit Tray (Medium)	\$150
Fruit Tray (Large)	\$250
Shrimp Spring Rolls (Dozen)	\$25
Boiled shrimp and pork, vermicelli, bean sprouts and lettuce rolled in rice paper. Served at room temperature with peanut sauce.	

Grilled Chicken Rolls (Dozen)	\$35
Grilled Beef Rolls (Dozen) Grilled beef fajitas, lettuce, bean sprouts, pickled carrots and	\$40
cucumbers rolled in rice paper. Served with peanut sauce. Grilled Pork Rolls (Dozen)	\$35
Crab Puffs (Dozen)	\$25
Chicken Satays (Dozen)	\$35
Bacon Wrapped Scallop (Dozen)	\$40
Crab Stuffed Mini Mushrooms (Dozen)	\$30
Mini Crab Cake (Dozen)	\$40
Shrimp & Scallop Canapes (Dozen)	\$30
Beef Carpaccio Crostini (Dozen)	\$30
Pearls Mozzarella Skewered (Dozen)	\$25
Prosciutto Melon Cheese Spike (Dozen)	\$25
Brie Bacon Crostini (Dozen)	\$25
Beef Satay (Dozen) Marinated beef skewered, grilled to perfection, and topped with peanuts and scallions, served with coconut peanut sauce.	\$35
Pan Fried Dumplings (Dozen)	\$25

Sweet Rice Patties (Dozen)	\$25			
Imperial Egg Rolls (Dozen)	\$25			
Honey Glazed Chicken (Dozen)	\$25			
Honey Glazed Shrimp (Dozen)	\$30			
Shrimp Brochette (Dozen)	\$25			
DESSERTS				
Assorted Cookies (Each)	\$1.5			
BEVERAGES				
Coke (Bottled)	\$2.95			
Diet Coke (Bottled)	\$2.95			
Sprite (Bottled)	\$1.75			
Bottled Water	\$1.75			
Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$12			
Served with cups, ice, straws, lemons and sweeteners				
EXTRAS				
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0			

China Rental	\$5
(per person) All China needed for service, glassware and linen napkin.	
Additional Server Time	\$25
(per server) In addition to the 4 already purchased.	
Bar Set Up Fee - Disposable	\$1
ncludes ice, cups and bar set-ups when the host provides the beer, wine and or other beverages. Priced per person.	